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The Addresses.

Australia & New Zealand
Sydney

Giovanni Di Stefano

Representative for Australia

Switzerland Tourism

Swissair Building, 33 Pitt Street, Level 8

AU-Sydney, NSW 2000

Australia

0061 2 9231 37 44

0061 2 9251 65 31

gdistefa@sairgroup.com

Benelux
Amsterdam 41

Rafael Enzler

Director Benelux

Zwitserland Toerisme

Postbus 75387

NL-1071 AJ Amsterdam

Netherlands

0031 20 625 53 94

0031 20 625 59 85

rafael.enzler@switzerland.com

Brussels 41

Ursula Maag

District Manager Belgium

Zwitserland Toerisme - Suisse Tourisme

Boìte postale 1600

BE-1000 Bruxelles

Belgium

0032 2 345 33 68

0032 2 345 35 52

ursula.maag@switzerland.com

Brazil
Sào Paulo

Ricardo Pereira

Representative for Brazil

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Consulate General of Switzerland,

Avenida Paulista, 1754 - 4° Andar,

Edificio Grande Avenida

BR-01310-200 Sào Paulo-SP

Brazil

0055 11 3253 4951

0055 11 3253 57 16

Ricardo.Pereira@sao.rep.admin.ch

China 41

Beijing

Wenjia Zhang

Representative for China

Switzerland Tourism

610 Scitech Tower, 22 Jianguomenwai Dajie

CN-100 004 Beijing

PR China

0086 10 6512 54 27

0086 10 6512 09 73

wenjia.zhang@switzerland.com

Czech Republic
Prague

Alena Koukalova

Representative for Czech Republic

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Handelskammer Schweiz-Tschechische

Republik, Zahrebska 33

CZ-120 00 Praha 2

Czech Republic

0042 02 22 52 11 25

0042 02 22 51 36 85

alena.koukalova@switzerland.com

Germany and Austria
Klaus Oegerli

Area Director Europe

Schweiz Tourismus

Tòdistrasse 7

CH-8027 Zurich

Schweiz

0041 1 288 13 42

0041 1 288 12 05

klaus.oegerli@switzerland.com

Frankfurt a.M. 41

Christina Marzluff

Deputy Director/District Manager Siidwest

Schweiz Tourismus

Rossmarkt 23

DE-60311 Frankfurt a.M.

Deutschland

0049 69 25 60 01 37

0049 69 256 00 138

christina.marzluff@switzerland.com

Munich 41

Angelo Brazerol

District Manager Miinchen/Bayern

Schweiz Tourismus

Steinsdorfstrasse 20

DE-80538 Miinchen

Deutschland

0049 89 286 599 03

0049 89 286 599 04

angelo.brazerol@switzerland.com

Berlin 41

Thomas Erne

District Manager Berlin/Neue Bundeslander

Schweiz Tourismus

Marienstrasse 15

DE- 101 17 Berlin

Deutschland

0049 302 472 74 06

0049 302 472 74 08

thomas.erne@switzerland.com

Dusseldorf 41

Simon Mouttet

District Manager Diisseldorf/NRW

Schweiz Tourismus

Bankstrasse 6

DE-40476 Dusseldorf

Deutschland

0049 211 498 00 40

0049 211 498 00 41

simon.mouttet@switzerland.com

Hamburg 41

Marianne Wdli

District Manager Hamburg/

Nòrdl. Bundeslander

Schweiz Tourismus

Neuer Wall 26/28

DE-20354 Hamburg

Deutschland

0049 40 33 07 31

0049 40 32 39 00

marianne.willi@switzerland.com
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Vienna 43

Heidi Freiburghaus

Manager Austria

Schweiz Tourismus

Neuer Markt 4, Postfach 34

AT-1015 Wien

Osterreich

0043 1 513 26 40

0043 1 513 93 35

heidi.freiburghaus@switzerland.com

France
Paris 43

Jean-Luc Payot

Directeur France

Suisse Tourisme

Porte de la Suisse, 11 bis, rue Scribe

FR-75009 Paris

France

0033 1 44 51 65 49

0033 1 47 42 43 88

jeanluc.payot@switzerland.com

Great Britain, Ireland
London 43

Dino Dulio

Director UK and Ireland

Switzerland Tourism

Swiss Centre, 10 Wardour Street

GB-London W1D 6QF

Great Britain

0044 20 7851 1710

0044 20 7851 1720

dino.dulio@switzerland.com

Hong Kong
Casey Liu 43

Representative for Hong Kong & Southern

China

Switzerland Tourism

Rm 803, 8/F, Tower 2, Admirality Center,

18 Harcourt Road

HK-Hong Kong

China

00852 2865 6505

00852 2528 9955

casey.Iiu@switzerland.com

India
Mumbai

Ritu Sharma (Marketing all India)

Radhika Patankar

Assistant-Representative for Western India

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Swissair, Maker Chambers VI,

220 Nariman Point

IN-400 021 Mumbai

India

0091 22 285 16 98

0091 22 282 82 51

radhika.patankar@switzerland.com

Delhi

Amit Talwar (ad interim)

Representative for Northern and Eastern

India

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Swissair/First India Place, Block A,

Sushant Lok-I / Mehrauli Gurgaon Road

IN-122 022 Gurgaon (Delhi)

India

0091 124 6 388 915

0091 124 6 560 164

amit.talwar@switzerland.com

Bangalore

Renuka Natu

Representative for Southern India

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Swissair/Aviation Travels Pvt. Ltd.,

Park View No. 17, Curve Road, Tasker Town

IN-560 051 Bangalore

India

0091 80 2867873

0091 802867879

renuka.natu@switzerland.com

Israel
Tel Aviv

Naomi Lehmann

Representative for Israel

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Embassy of Switzerland,

228 rue Hayarkon

IL-63405 Tel Aviv

Israel

00972 51 878199

00972 3 546 44 08

naomi.lehmann@switzerland.com

Italy
Milan 43

Fiorenzo Fàssler

Delegato per l'Italia

Svizzera Turismo

Centro Svizzero, Piazza Cavour 4

IT-20121 Milano

Italia

0039 02 763 911 15

0039 02 760 011 63

fiorenzo.faessler@switzerland.com

Rome £2

Piccarda Frulli

Rappresentante Centro/Sud Italia

Svizzera Turismo

c/o Swissair, Via Pò 10

IT-00198 Roma

Italia

0039 06 847 05 21

0039 06 847 05 88

piccarda.frulli@switzerland.com

Japan & Asia
Tokyo 43

Jean-Philippe Benoit

Director Asia

Switzerland Tourism

Toranomon Daini Waiko Bldg. 3F,

5-2-6, Toranomon, Minato-ku

JP- Tokyo 105-0001

Japan

0081 3 5401 5426

0081 3 5401 5427

philippe.benoit@switzerland.com

Malaysia
Kuala Lumpur

Audrey Kan

Representative for Malaysia

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Embassy of Switzerland,

16 Persiaran Madge, P.O. Box 12008

MY-50764 Kuala Lumpur

Malaysia

0060 3 2148 0622

0060 3 2148 0935

audrey.kan@switzerland.com
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North America
New York 41

Urs Eberhard

Director North America

Switzerland Tourism

608 Fifth Avenue

US-New York, NY 10020

USA

001 212 245 2581

001 212 262 6116

urs.eberhard@switzerland.com

Los Angeles 41

Roland Ottiger

Manager Western Region

Switzerland Tourism

501 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 607

US-Santa Monica (Los Angeles), CA 90401

USA

001 310 260 2421

001 310 260 2923

roland.ottiger@switzerland.com

Toronto 41

Friedrich Lauber

Manager Canada

Switzerland Tourism

926 The East Mall

CA- Etobicoke (Toronto), Ontario M9B 6K1

Canada

001 416 695 2605

001 416 695 2774

fritz.lauber@switzerland.com

Nordic Countries
Zurich

Corinne Genoud

District Manager Nordic Countries

Schweiz Tourismus

Tòdistrasse 7

CH-8027 Zurich

Schweiz

0041 1 288 14 56

0041 1 288 14 31

corinne.genoud@switzerland.com

Poland
Warsaw

Adriana Czupryn

Representative for Poland

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Ambasada Szwajcarii,

Aleje Ujazdowskie 27

PL-00-540 Warszawa

Poland

0048 22 628 04 81

0048 22 621 05 48

Adriana.Czupryn@var.rep.admin.ch

Russian Federation
Moscow

Tatiana Grigorieva

Representative for Russia/CIS

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Swissair, Gogolevsky Blvd. 11

RU-121019 Moscow

Russian Federation

007 095 937 77 97

007 095 937 77 98

tatiana.grigorieva@switzerland.com

Singapore
Michael Chow

Representative for Singapore

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Embassy of Switzerland,

1, Swiss Club Link

SG-288162 Singapore

Singapore

0065 469 9260

0065 466 8245

Michael.Chow@sin.rep.admin.ch

South Africa
Johannesburg

Carina Fourie

Representative for South Africa

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Consulate General of Switzerland,

Cradock Heights, 2nd floor,

21 Cradock Avenue

ZA-2196 Johannesburg/Rosebank

South Africa

002711 537 7565

002711 442 78 91

carina. fourie@joh.rep.admin.ch

South Korea
Seoul

Jean Kim

Representative for Korea

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Swiss Embassy, 32-10, Songwol-dong,

Chongro-gu

KR-Seoul 110-101

Korea

00822 739 0034

00822 737 9392

Jean.Kim@seo.rep.admin.ch

Spain & Portugal
Barcelona

Marc Meister

Representative for Spain and Portugal

Suiza Turismo

c/o SERGAT ESPANA S.L., Pau Casals 4

ES-08021 Barcelona

Espaiia

0034 9 3 414 5874

0034 9 3 201 8657

sergat@sergatspain.com

Switzerland
Zurich 41

Schweiz Tourismus

Tòdistrasse 7

8027 Zurich

Schweiz

0041 1 288 11 11

0041 1 288 12 05

info@switzerland.com

Taiwan
Taipei

Lucy Lu

Representative for Taiwan

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Trade Office of Swiss Industries (TOSI),

Room 3101, 31 Floor, No. 333, Keelung Road,

Section 1

TW-110 Taipei

Taiwan

00886 22 757 66 28

00886 22 757 69 84

lucy.lu@switzerland.com



Thailand
Bangkok

Sandy Yimchareon

Representative for Thailand

Switzerland Tourism

c/o Swiss Embassy, 35 North Wireless Road

TH-Bangkok 10330

Thailand

0066 2 253 01 56 ext 147

0066 2 255 44 81

sandy.yimchareon@ban.rep.admin.ch

Future Markets
Zurich

Federico Sommaruga

Manager Future Markets, Mandates

Schweiz Tourismus

Tòdistrasse 7

CH-8027 Zurich

Schweiz

0041 1 288 12 52

0041 1 288 14 31

federico.sommaruga@switzerland.com
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